FACULTY SENATE MEETING AGENDA
April 27, 2021, 2:00 — 4:00 pm, via Zoom

Time

2:00-2:05 pm
2:05-2:15 pm
2:15-2:25 pm
2:25-2:30 pm
2:30-2:45 pm

2:45-3:00 pm

3:00-3:25 pm

3:25-3:40 pm

3:40-3:45 pm

3:45-3:50 pm

3:50-3:255 pm

3:55-4:00 pm

Item Presenter
Welcome Andy Herring
Provost / Academic Affairs Rick Holz
Registrar’s Office Paul Myskiw
Approval of Minutes — April 13, 2021 Andy Herring
Updates on HB20-1002 Implementation Lori Kester & Gus Grievel
Statewide Community College Transfers Greg Jackson

CFAC updates, Professional Learning Experience

Committee Updates

Senate Secretary Alina Handorean
Faculty Handbook Linda Figueroa
Ombudsperson Proposal John McCray, Brandon Dugan, & Tina Gianquitto
Core Curriculum Committee Alexis Sitchler

Briefings, Information Items and Updates
Interdisciplinary program Recommendation memo for VOTE

Undergraduate Council Jeff King
Consistency in Grading Recommendation to 21-22 Faculty Senate - FYI

Graduate Council Neal Sullivan
Academic Probation Catalog Change for VOTE

New Business
Student Ombudsperson

Adjourn Andy Herring



