FACULTY SENATE MEETING AGENDA April 27, 2021, 2:00 – 4:00 pm, via Zoom

<u>Time</u>	<u>Item</u>		<u>Presenter</u>
2:00-2:05 pm	Welcome		Andy Herring
2:05-2:15 pm	Provost / Academic Affairs		Rick Holz
2:15-2:25 pm	Registrar's Office		Paul Myskiw
2:25-2:30 pm	Approval of Minutes – April 13, 2021		Andy Herring
2:30-2:45 pm	Updates on HB20-1002 Implementation	on Lori Kest	ter & Gus Grievel
2:45-3:00 pm	Statewide Community College Transfer CFAC updates, Professional Learning Ex		Greg Jackson
3:00-3:25 pm	Committee Updates Senate Secretary Faculty Handbook Ombudsperson Proposal Core Curriculum Committee	John McCray, Brandon Dugan, 8	Alina Handorean Linda Figueroa Tina Gianquitto Alexis Sitchler
3:25-3:40 pm	Briefings, Information Items and Updates Interdisciplinary program Recommendation memo for <u>VOTE</u>		
3:40-3:45 pm	Undergraduate Council Consistency in Grading Recommendation	on to 21-22 Faculty Senate - FYI	Jeff King
3:45-3:50 pm	Graduate Council Academic Probation Catalog Change fo	or <u>VOTE</u>	Neal Sullivan
3:50-3:255 pm	New Business Student Ombudsperson		
3:55-4:00 pm	Adjourn		Andy Herring